STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

totototototot.

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Farmers State Bank, Pine River, Cass County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Louis L. Meyer, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on September 30, 1935, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 10th day of February, A.D. 1936.

1 See ROBT. D. BEERY

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota P. R. MCGOWAN By Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7753

7753

ş. -STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BANKING DIVISION

1

Sectority of

(2)

L. FiDE

1973

E.ul.

្រ ក្រា

STATE OF MANPAGEOTA

Labor to be a trac

Pr 1 FED

4.1

43

Head for the Read

. CG

s - "j Long Alvista

to azrrak zue t

4,1

I hereby certify that the within instrument has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office on the. 18 day 0'c'ock M. 4.10 of. at.

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

A. N By 71 Examiner in Charge of Liquidation